ISSF AP Women Jun - Competition —

Firing point no: 24
Torgersen, Ane Bjorkas #277

StartNr: 135

27. November 2021 10:53
Norwegian Shooting Association

Shot value:
Inner ten:
Furthest:

Best divider
Shot position
Dispersion value

552 (580.6)QF

88 92 96 94 91 91
23279 1 0 0 0 O O O
8

2820 (5), 2017 (12), 1994 (60)

290.3 (51.) 353.3(22.) 368.3(15.)
0.08 mm Right, 0.55 mm Low
8.14, Horizontal: 8.75, Vertical: 7.48

Series 1:
10.1~ 97X 97 7
© %g 9.5 # 10.0 ¥ 9.9 #
o) G|  Best divider 702.1 (1.) 751.8 (7.) 845.3(8.)
o Shot position  7.40 mm Right, 2.86 mm High
Dispersion value 9.03, Horizontal: 10.12, Vertical: 7.79
Series 2:
104 * 8.4™ 104 *
a %‘ 9.5+ 9.8~7 103 #
0l Best divider 368.3 (15.) 432.9 (13.) 464.6 (11.)
@ b4 Shot position ~ 0.51 mm Left, 1.18 mm Low
Dispersion value 8.23, Horizontal: 10.15, Vertical: 5.68
Series 3:
o 10.4 * 10.5 * 10.2 ~
© 9.2« 10.2—~ 99~
o Best divider 353.3(22.) 378.4 (30.) 428.0 (21.)
Shot position  1.26 mm Left, 0.45 mm High
Dispersion value 5.96, Horizontal: 6.77, Vertical: 5.01
Series 4:
951 10.2—> 10.0 ¢
Q0 9.4 934 10.0 \
®

Best divider 484.6 (39.) 626.2 (32.) 780.3 (38.)
Shot position  1.30 mm Right, 3.23 mm Low
Dispersion value 6.82, Horizontal: 3.67, Vertical: 8.92

Series 5:
8.9+ 102 % 9.8«
8.6 ¥ 9.6 } 9.0 }
Best divider 389.5 (49.) 500.4 (45.) 623.7 (42.)

Shot position ~ 3.78 mm Left, 4.85 mm Low
Dispersion value 7.96, Horizontal: 8.22, Vertical: 7.69

Series 6:
10.6 * 10.3 % 93/
9.7 ¥ 10.1—~ 9.8~
Best divider 290.3 (51.) 510.7 (52.) 709.1 (57.)
Shot position ~ 2.65 mm Left, 2.63 mm High

Dispersion value 8.28, Horizontal: 9.00, Vertical: 7.48

8.6 ™
9.5~

89+
9.5¥

9.8~
10.2 %

9.7¢
10.3 7

10.1 %
10.5 *

9.6«
9.8«

74—
887

10.5 *
9.7+

93X
10.5 *

9.6 ¥
9.7 %
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8. 7%
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ISSF AP Women Jun - Competition — StartNr: 135
Firing point no: 24 27. November 2021 10:53
Torgersen, Ane Bjorkas #277 Norwegian Shooting Association

QF — Qualified for Finals

signature of shooter



